73724

Number

<End of Report>

PO# 2020-2021-022221 PROF

Title

50 strategies for your virtual classroom

Building a curious school : restore the joy that brought you to school

Coaching for equity : conversations that change practice

Comprehension : the skill, will, and thrill of reading

The distance learning playbook for school leaders : leading for engage

Equity by design : delivering on the power and promise of UDL

The learning leader : how to focus school improvement for better result

Student learning communities : a springboard for academic and social-

The teacher credibility and collective efficacy playbook : grades K-12

Teaching math at a distance, grades K-12 : a practical guide to rich re

Teaching, learning, and trauma : responsive practices for holding stead

What if we taught the way children learn? : more straight talk about bett
12 items.

Printed: 03/30/2021 01:07 PM

Dewey#

EBOOK 371.33 JUM
EBOOK 371.3 GOO
EBOOK 379.2 AGU
EBOOK 372.47 FIS
EBOOK 371.35 FIS
EBOOK 370.11 CHA
EBOOK 371.2 REE
EBOOK 371.26 FIS
EBOOK 371.1 FIS
EBOOK 510.71 WIL
EBOOK 371.82 ODR
EBOOK 372.21 PIC

INDIANA DIGITAL CONSORTIUM

MARC Barcode Number Report
(This is NOT an invoice.)

Author

Jump, Jennifer
Goodwin, Bryan
Aguilar, Elena
Fisher, Douglas
Fisher, Douglas
Chardin, Mirko
Reeves, Douglas B
Fisher, Douglas
Fisher, Douglas
Wills, Theresa
O'Drobinak, Brooke
Pica, Rae

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Shell Education
Corwin/Mcrel Internat
Jossey-Bass
Corwin/Fisher & Frey
Corwin

Corwin

Association for Super
ASCD

Corwin/Fisher & Frey
Corwin Mathematics/
Corwin

Corwin

ISBN

9781087642291
9781071802106
9781119592334
9781071823873
9781071839898
9781544394459
9781416629412
9781416629672
9781071811023
9781071837108
9781544364070
9781071803011

494183-1

Page: 1



