MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
	50 strategies for your virtual classroom	EBOOK 371.33 JUM	Jump, Jennifer	Shell Education	9781087642291
	Building a curious school : restore the joy that brought you to school	EBOOK 371.3 GOO	Goodwin, Bryan	Corwin/Mcrel Internat	9781071802106
	Coaching for equity: conversations that change practice	EBOOK 379.2 AGU	Aguilar, Elena	Jossey-Bass	9781119592334
	Comprehension : the skill, will, and thrill of reading	EBOOK 372.47 FIS	Fisher, Douglas	Corwin/Fisher & Frey	9781071823873
	The distance learning playbook for school leaders : leading for engage	EBOOK 371.35 FIS	Fisher, Douglas	Corwin	9781071839898
	Equity by design : delivering on the power and promise of UDL	EBOOK 370.11 CHA	Chardin, Mirko	Corwin	9781544394459
	The learning leader: how to focus school improvement for better result	EBOOK 371.2 REE	Reeves, Douglas B	Association for Super	9781416629412
	Student learning communities: a springboard for academic and social-	EBOOK 371.26 FIS	Fisher, Douglas	ASCD	9781416629672
	The teacher credibility and collective efficacy playbook : grades K-12	EBOOK 371.1 FIS	Fisher, Douglas	Corwin/Fisher & Frey	9781071811023
	Teaching math at a distance, grades K-12: a practical guide to rich re	EBOOK 510.71 WIL	Wills, Theresa	Corwin Mathematics/	9781071837108
	Teaching, learning, and trauma: responsive practices for holding stead	EBOOK 371.82 ODR	O'Drobinak, Brooke	Corwin	9781544364070
	What if we taught the way children learn? : more straight talk about bett	EBOOK 372.21 PIC	Pica, Rae	Corwin	9781071803011
<end of="" report=""></end>	12 items.				